(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SPENTA ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of Clﬁfﬁqgg;QB—ZOZ\%; List of Creditors as on: 07-06-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

299

2394384885.44

215

1937736608.21343

17.57

441319155.34

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

8039317508

8039317508

72.90

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1978362178

982277975

8.91

996084203.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

425681

425681

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

301795284.00

34850338

0.32

266944946.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

43

86120145.66

43

33567553.6684

0.30

40096725.99

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

12800405682.1

11028175663.881

83

0.00

100.00

27784987.89

1744445030.33

Annexure 9
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