				(Please click	here for previous List	s of Creditors)				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	299	2394384885.44	215	1937736608.21343	17.57	0	0	441319155.34	Annexure 2.
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	8039317508	2	8039317508	72.90	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	1978362178	6	982277975	8.91	0	0	996084203.00	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	425681	1	425681	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	301795284.00	1	34850338	0.32	0	0	266944946.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	43	86120145.66	43	33567553.6684	0.30	0	0	40096725.99	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		352	12800405682.1	268	11028175663.881 83	100.00	0	27784987.89	1744445030.33	